
EXERCISE 

Objective: 
 

To gather ideas for possible on-farm 
research projects that could help to 
develop aspects of dairy farm 
sustainability 



Questions 

Time Question 

4.20 – 

4.35  

Farmers:  Where do you think your farm fits on the diagram 
representing various aspects of sustainability?  

4.35 – 

4.50 

What information would help you to move higher in areas 
where you are low, or areas you would like to improve on?  

4.50 – 

5.10 

What on-farm trials/research/projects could help to 
provide this information?  (up to 5 ideas) 

5.15 – 
5.30 

Report back 



How does your farm score? 

Biodiversity 

Soil management 

Nutrient 
management 

Energy use and 
carbon efficiency 

Food supply and food 
quality 

Diversity of 
agricultural system   
eg no. of different 

enterprises/ 
crops/forages 

Farm 
business resilience 

Animal health and 
welfare 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 


