EXERCISE

Objective:

To gather ideas for possible **on-farm** research projects that could help to develop aspects of dairy farm sustainability

Questions

Time	Question
4.20 – 4.35	Farmers: Where do you think your farm fits on the diagram representing various aspects of sustainability?
4.35 – 4.50	What information would help you to move higher in areas where you are low, or areas you would like to improve on?
4.50 – 5.10	What on-farm trials/research/projects could help to provide this information? (up to 5 ideas)
5.15 – 5.30	Report back

How does your farm score?

